NEW YORK

TDNYPIZZA.COM ! 1
CATERING@TDNYPIZZA.COM

———— PIZZA & RESTAURANT ———

904 558 0335
904 522 7031

APPETIZERS

GARLIC KNOTS $25 (apx 40-45 pcs) $50 (apx 80-90 pcs)

RICE BALLS SMALL $60 (40 pcs) $120 (80 pcs)
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $55 $110
MEATBALLS $45 (20 pcs) $90 (40 pcs)

WINGS $50 (30 wings) $100 (60 wings)
BBQ, BUFFALO, TERIYAKI, CAJUN RANCH, SWEET CHILI, GARLIC PARM

SALADS
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN
PARMIGIANA
FRANCAISE

PASTA

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE
LASAGNA
BAKED ZITI

BAKED ZITI WITH MEAT
PENNE ALA VODKA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

$40
$40

$50

$65
$65

$50
$70
$60
$70
$55
$65

$80
$80

$100

$130
$130

$100
$140
$120
$140
$110
$130

HALF TRAY ( 7-9 PEOPLE ) FULL TRAY ( 15-18 PEOPLE )

REQUIRES 24-48 HOUR LEAD TIME



