

904 538 0555 904 322 7051

<u>APPETIZERS</u>

GARLIC KNOTS \$25 (apx 40-45 pcs) \$50 (apx 80-90 pcs)

RICE BALLS SMALL \$60 (40 pcs) \$120 (80 pcs)

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS \$55 \$110

MEATBALLS \$45 (20 pcs) \$90 (40 pcs)

WINGS \$50 (30 wings) \$100 (60 wings)

BBQ, BUFFALO, TERIYAKI, CAJUN RANCH, SWEET CHILI, GARLIC PARM

\$40

\$80

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD

11000E GALAD	γ-10	QUU
CAESAR SALAD	\$40	\$80
GREEK SALAD	\$50	\$100
<u>CHICKEN</u>		
PARMIGIANA	\$65	\$130
FRANCAISE	\$65	\$130
<u>PASTA</u>		
Pasta With Tomato Sauce	\$50	\$100
LASAGNA	\$70	\$140
BAKED ZITI	\$60	\$120
BAKED ZITI WITH MEAT	\$70	\$140
Penne Ala Vodka	\$55	\$110
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$65	\$130

HALF TRAY (7-9 PEOPLE) FULL TRAY (15-18 PEOPLE) REQUIRES 24-48 HOUR LEAD TIME